Voice Phase-Out Schedule

If Your

Discount
is:
20%

25%
40%
50%
60%
70%
80%
90%

Voice Discount Will Be:

FY 2015

FY 2016

No funding No funding

5%
20%
30%
40%
50%
60%
70%

No funding
No funding
10%
20%
30%
40%
50%

FY 2017

No funding
No funding
No funding
No funding
No funding
10%
20%
30%

240

FY 2018

No funding
No funding
No funding
No funding
No funding
No funding
No funding
10%

FY 2019

No funding
No funding
No funding
No funding
No funding
No funding
No funding
No funding

21



