Voice Phase-Out Schedule



If Your Discount is:	Voice Discount Will Be:				
	FY 2015	FY 2016	FY 2017	FY 2018	FY 2019
20%	No funding	No funding	No funding	No funding	No funding
25%	5%	No funding	No funding	No funding	No funding
40%	20%	No funding	No funding	No funding	No funding
50%	30%	10%	No funding	No funding	No funding
60%	40%	20%	No funding	No funding	No funding
70%	50%	30%	10%	No funding	No funding
80%	60%	40%	20%	No funding	No funding
90%	70%	50%	30%	10%	No funding